1. CT9060 fRIZUPUST FHZEA-511F=
Parts List For CT9060 4 - Needle Cylinder Type For Flat-Seaming / Flat-Lock

D/
(8
_____—___-0

Frok e #t¥E Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description 5.2 5.6 6.0 6.4
B
3 Neefﬁfg 5228NC60521 5228NC60561 5228NC60601 S5228NC60641
6 St 5227TP60520 5227TP60560 5227TP60600 5227TP60640
Needle Blatp
9 B 5221PF 60521 5221PF 60561 5221PF 60601 5221PF60641
Presser Foot
_ JEEHAI
9-B 5221PF60521A 5221PF60561A 5221PF60601A 5221PF60641A
Presser Foot Tongue




1. CT9060 fa U PUET FHERSIF=
Parts List For CT9060 4-Needle Cylinder Type For Flat-Seaming / Flat-Lock

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O ~1J O\ D AL —

PO o gOW R

*15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
©25
©26

Y1 kL 4w 5%
Parts No.
2210600118

85C24560303B
66734-11-5
5220FD00643
5220DF00640

8SB24560405A
5221PF6056F
5220LL60560
5220NG60560
2210600123
66734-11-5
5220DG0017
221FR0O101
2270000364
2210600124
2270000221
2270000241
2270000253
2280020201
2200000327
8MNO03200500A

8MB03200405A
66734-14-5
66734-14-5

o TH

Description

245 Thread Guide

#1284 Needle Clamp (See Left Page)

184% Screw (NT67-7-23 3/32"-56%2.5)
# Needle (MY1014B #11)

#1852 Needle Plate(See Left Page)

FIEAAES Main Feed Dog
BI3A7A1§ Diff Feed Dog

JERHAIH Press Foot Set(See Left Page)

124% Screw

JBRHAIE Press Foot Tongue(See Left Page)
222 Screw (SH0413 3/32"-56%4)

AR EH Presser Foot Guide

N4E4R$6 Low Looper
Bi2EE1 28 Needle Guide

$HEE 445 Needle Thread Take-Up

i FE8t Spare Needle (MY1014B #11)

AR E54H Feed Dog Asm.
2 Folder Unit (Two-fold) (Extra)

B Thread Guide

245 Thread Guide
T4 Cloth Plate

TEERTEEEIE Movable Block

[EEZ Dust Cover

HA3 L Thread Guide Holder
H234 Thread Guide Pipe

18%% Screw (STBO116 M3-0.5%5)

18%% Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4)

#t Needle (MY1014B #14 )
f#5 %t Spare Needle (MY1014B #14 )

* e L Custom-made Item

© Tk St

BiIH=E
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e e T e T e e e e e N e e S e B



0. Fxig4g CT6760 / CT9060 / CT9760 / FT6760 / FTE760-1 / FT7060 A3

Thread Tension Mechanism Asm.




0. 5%

Fr 9%

gzl CT6760 / CT9060 / CT9760 / FT6760 / FT6760-1 / FT7060 H
Thread Tension Mechanism Asm.

Ref.No. Parts No.

RS S TR EON oS00 L AW —

2100001121
2100001123
2200000303
2100041131
2200000305
2100001127
2100001126
22000003081
22000003091
22006002101
2200000311
2200000312
2200600213
8MC04280807D
2100001121A
231A0001922
220A0000315
220A06002181
8ME04280708A
22000003611
2100001122

Yk & 55k

o TH

Description

5B 1) EHEAEME Tension Nut (Red ) ( SH1121)
5848 Spring (Red ) ( SH1123)

E4 Bushing

583 Spring ( Yellow ) ( SH1131)

B A

JHERIE Spring Seat
£FHE Felt

55 J77E5#% Tension Disc

12# Stud

FE¥8 Spacer
EZ4B R Release Wedge

252 Thread Guide

2525 Thread Guide
5 JJ32E4E4H B8 Tension Post Support

18%% Screw (CT0130 M4-0.7*8)

5B JEHEAENE Tension Nut ( Yellow ) (SHI1121)

55 J732e 840 Tension Asm. ( Red )
55 732440 Tension Asm. ( Yellow )

245320 Thread Tension Set Asm.

18%% Screw (CT0206 M4-0.7*7)

12# Stud
1F7F s Bush

HiIH=E
Amt. Req.

(o) e R S

—_
[\

OO — — O RN — — OO — O



%
%

X
%9
X

R
%24
%4

"‘"’c

0t 5%
SOOXN
22:5%

5%
%
%

5%
%
&

&
%%

Z

X
&2

N
R
RRRT

24
5%
%7,
ORI

SO
X
2:5%
&2

X

X

'$$
%

& '&

5%

% g?
S
%7

%
N

Thread Stand 66708

3. 66708 #rZ

Ip] n

%952,

2

X,
X
%

gl

7

%,

A
%0

2%

T
040%"

X

X/
29

&
%

5
&%

&

$I

&



3. 66708 4328

FF 5%
Ref. No.

S 000N WD

[USTUSTE NI NS I NS I N I NS I S I NS i NS T NS T N I e e e e e e e e
— OO0 NP WND— OO0 W —

Thread Stand 66708
Y1kl 4R 5% # T
Parts No. Description
667051 ¥ Rod Cover
667052 B4 Upper Thread Stand Rod
667053 FE5H Joint
667054 T Lower Thread Stand Rod
667055 F4FE Washer
667056 HEME Nut
667057 1308 Bracket
667058 12&% Screw
667059 HEME Nut
6670510 12&% Screw
6670511 HEE Arm
6670512 1308 Bracket
6670513 B Thread Guide
6670514 4% Spool Set for SH6005
6670515 &gl Spool Pin
6670516 E /L8 Spool Retaining Lup
6670517 LR {ETER Seat
6670522 4% 8% Spool Set Bracket
6670519 JHEEEARE Spring Washer
6670520 HEME Nut
6670521 B4R Thread Guide
6670522 4% 8% Spool Set Bracket
6670523 HEM Clamp
6670524 12&% Screw
6670525 JHEEEARE Spring Washer
6670526 HEME Nut
6670527 F#45 Support Rod
6670528 12&% Screw
6670529 HEME Nut
6670530 ARib24% Wood Screw
6670521 B3R Thread Guide

HiIH=E
Amt. Req.

— = = = = DR DN DN DN = == ONOYONO = DN = DN e e e



